DIGITAL INFORMATION
Scan here using a QR  Code reader
application  on your smart phone or visit
www.ventair.com.au for the digital
version of this information.
• Outdoor Infrared Heater
• Create a warm, ambient atmosphere
• IP65 Ideal for outdoor use

INSTALLATION SHIPPING
DIMENSIONS
1 x Strip Heater
1 x Plug and lead
1 x Set of mounting brackets
1 x Instruction Manual
Packaging 1290 x 200 x 140mm
 Size: 1570 x 200 x 140mm
1980 x 200 x 140mm
Gross Weight: 7.8 / 9.3 / 11.7kg
Carton Qty: 1 piece
HEAT
Data subject to change without notice.
LAST MODIFIED September 8, 2016 4:04 PM (VSH1800-v1, VSH2400-v1, VSH3200-v1, VSH1800-R-v1, VSH2400-R-v1, VSH3200-R-v1)
 Model Wattage Outer Carton EAN13 Barcode
VSH1800 1800 watts 19339310007330
VSH2400 2400 watts 19339310007347
VSH3200 3200 watts 19339310007354
VSH1800-R 1800 watts
with Remote 19339310008030
VSH2400-R 2400 watts
with Remote 19339310008047
VSH3200-R 3200 watts
with Remote 19339310008054
Suitable for: Outside use,
Undercover Patio
Mount: Wall, Ceiling